ATTACHMENT 5: CHV48 MAJOR PAVEMENT REHABILITATION - ADDITIONAL LIST
These locations may need additional investigation in order to determine the most appropriate treatment required.

RoadName
PASEO DEL REY

TERRA NOVA DR
27TH ST

ASH AV

BEECH AV

BONITA GLEN DR
CRESTED BUTTE ST
CRESTA WY
DIAMOND DR
DIXON WY
ECKMAN AV

ELISE ST

E EMERSON ST
FAIVRE ST
GLOVER AV
HAMPTON CT
JOSSELYN AV
KEARNEY ST
LARKHAVEN DR
LEOMA LN
MADRONA ST
MALTA AV
MALTA AV
MALTA AV
MAPLE DR
MARIA WY
MARL AV
MARL AV
MEADOWLARK AV
MINOT AV
MISSION CT
MONTCALM ST
MONTCLAIR ST
MONSERATE AV

MORRO POINT DR

MORRO POINT DR
MYRA AV
MYRA CT
NOVA WY
ORDE CT
ORDVIEW CT

E ORLANDO ST
E PARK LN

E PARK LN

E PARK LN
PATRICIA AV
PECAN PL

POINT ARGUELLO DR

POINT BARROW DR

POINT BARROW DR
RACE POINT CT
REED CT

RIVERA ST
SANDSTONE ST
SLATE ST

TOBIAS DR

TOBIAS DR

TOBIAS DR

Beglocation
EHST

BEACON PL
MAIN ST
JAMES ST
LST

BONITA RD
COLORADO AV
HILLTOP DR
SUNDROP CT
N CDS

E PROSPECT ST

PACIFIC AV
NAPA AV
27TH ST
KEARNEY ST
WCDS

E ONEIDA ST
FIG AV

N CDS

W CDS
SECOND AVE
MAX AV
MYRA CT
TALUS ST
SPRUCE RD

N CDS

SLATE ST
TALUS ST
LARKHAVEN DR
MITSCHER ST
INKOPAH ST
OSAGE AV
OSAGE AV

EL CAPITAN DR

POINT LA JOLLA DR

SAN MATEO POINT CT
N CDS

N CDS
MELROSE AV

N CDS

N CDS

JUDSON WY
400FT S/O F ST
END OF STREET
SIERRA WY
FST

N CDS

BALLAST POINT CT

LAGUNA POINT CT

SAN PEDRO POINT CT
W CDS

BRITTON AV
OLEANDER AV
MALTA AV

MALTA AV

PALOMAR ST
PROSPECT ST
PLYMOUTH CT

EndLocation
EJST

PLAZA DEL CID
FAIVRE ST
KST

S CDS

ALLEY
WOODLAWN AV
N END

EQUINOX WY
PALOMAR ST

E QUINTARD ST

FRONTAGE RD W
NILE AV
BROADWAY

S CDS

BRISTOL CT

E PALOMAR ST
FOURTH AV
ORANGE AV
FIRST AV

ELM AVE
MYRA CT
TALUS ST
SANDSTONE ST
MAIN ST
ELST

TALUS ST

W CDS

MAX AV
MURRAY ST

S CDS
OLEANDER AV
OLEANDER AV
ELST

SAN MATEO POINT CT

LONG POINT CT
ELST

MALTA AV
MISSION AV
ORSETT ST
ORSETT ST
MONSERATE AV
END

HALSEY ST

LST

CDS

E PALOMAR ST

SUNSET POINT CT

SAN PEDRO POINT CT

WEST POINT DR
TORTUGA POINT DR
S END

CARISSA AV
MARBLE WY
MELROSE AV
PROSPECT ST
PLYMOUTH CT
PICO CT

StreetID
PASEDR

TERRDR
27THST
ASHAV

BEECAV

BONGDR
CRESST
CRESWY
DIAMDR
DIXOwWyY
ECKMAV

ELISST
EMEEST
FAIVST
GLOVAV
HAMPCT
JOSSAV
KEARST
LARKDR
LEOMLN
MADRST
MALTAV
MALTAV
MALTAV
MAPLDR
MARIWY
MARLAV
MARLAV
MEADAV
MINOAV
MISSCT
MONCST
MONLST
MONSAV

MORRDR

MORRDR
MYRAAV
MYRACT
NOVAWY
ORDECT
ORDVCT
ORLAST
PARKLN
PARKLN
PARKLN
PATRAV
PECAPL

POARDR

POBADR

POBADR
RACECT
REEDCT
RIVEST
SANDST
SLATST
TOBIDR
TOBIDR
TOBIDR

SectionID
1020

1030
1010
1060
1090

1010
1010
1010
1020
1010
1010

1010
1050
1030
1060
1010
1020
1070
1010
1010
1050
1010
1020
1030
1010
1010
1010
1020
1010
1080
1010
1030
1040
1020

1020

1030
1020
1020
1010
1010
1010
1010
1040
1050
1070
1010
1010

1020

1010

1020
1010
1020
1010
1020
1010
1050
1060
1070

Section
Length
1525

1483
664
964
404

806
362
822
279
486
840

239
595
371
256
1069
713
535
669
492
651
285
924
1218
218
354
998
933
690
483
378
1032
1026
442

338

261
331
519
526
254
254
971
252
316
654
507
498

559
233

339
170
362
792
458
874
543
243
308

Section
Width
70

53
21
33
33

37
36
28
33
33
33

26
33
25
28
33
33
34
34
29
26
33
33
33
27
33
33
33
33
28
33
34
34
34

29

29
33
33
34
29
29
33
20
28
29
33
33

29

29

29
20
26
33
34
33
33
33
33

Area
106750

78599
13944
31812
13332

29822
13032
23016

9207
16038
27720

6214
19635

9275

7168
35277
23529
18190
22746
14268
16926

9405
30492
40194

5886
11682
32934
30789
22770
13524
12474
35088
34884
15028

9802

7569
10923
17127
17884

7366

7366
32043

5040

8848
18966
16731
16434

16211

6757

9831
3400
9412
26136
15572
28842
17919
8019
10164
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Comments

C&G&S/W

C&G both sides. S/W on
north side only

C&G&S/W

C&G&S/W

C&G&S/W, south-west
side only

C&G&S/W

C&G only

C&G&S/W

C&G&S/W

C&G&S/W

No improvements.
Practically no pavement.
PCl should be zero
C&G&S/W

No improvements
C&G&S/W
C&G&S/W
C&G&S/W
C&G&S/W
C&G&S/W
C&G&S/W
C&G&S/W
C&G&S/W
C&G&S/W
C&G&S/W

No improvements
C&G&S/W
C&G&S/W
C&G&S/W
C&G&S/W
C&G&S/W
C&G&S/W
C&G&S/W
C&G&S/W
C&G&S/W

C&G both sides. S/W
one side only

C&G both sides. S/W
one side only
C&G&S/W
C&G&S/W
C&G&S/W
C&G&S/W
C&G&S/W
C&G&S/W

No improvements
No improvements
No improvements
C&G&S/W
C&G&S/W

C&G both sides. S/W
one side only

C&G both sides. S/W
one side only

C&G both sides. S/W
one side only

C&G both sides

No improvements
C&G&S/W
C&G&S/W
C&G&S/W
C&G&S/W
C&G&S/W
C&G&S/W

Bicycle Measures
Class 2

Class 2

Shared roadway
Shared roadway
Shared roadway

Shared roadway
Shared roadway
Shared roadway
Shared roadway
Shared roadway
Shared roadway

Shared roadway
Shared roadway
Shared roadway
Shared roadway
Shared roadway
Shared roadway
Shared roadway
Shared roadway
Shared roadway
Shared roadway
Shared roadway
Shared roadway
Shared roadway
Shared roadway
Shared roadway
Shared roadway
Shared roadway
Shared roadway
Shared roadway
Shared roadway
Shared roadway
Shared roadway
Shared roadway

Shared roadway

Shared roadway
Shared roadway
Shared roadway
Shared roadway
Shared roadway
Shared roadway
Shared roadway
Shared roadway
Shared roadway
Shared roadway
Shared roadway
Shared roadway

Shared roadway
Shared roadway

Shared roadway
Shared roadway
Shared roadway
Shared roadway
Shared roadway
Shared roadway
Shared roadway
Shared roadway
Shared roadway

Bike Compliant
(Y) / Non-
Compliant
(N)/Exempt(E)
Y

Pedstrian Measures
Continuous sidewalks both sides, ADA bus stop landings

Continuous sidewalks both sides, ADA bus stop landings
Continuous sidewalks both sides, ADA bus stop landings
Continuous sidewalks both sides, ADA bus stop landings
Continuous sidewalks both sides, ADA bus stop landings

Continuous sidewalks both sides, ADA bus stop landings
Continuous sidewalks both sides, ADA bus stop landings
Continuous sidewalks both sides, ADA bus stop landings
Continuous sidewalks both sides, ADA bus stop landings
Continuous sidewalks both sides, ADA bus stop landings
Continuous sidewalks both sides, ADA bus stop landings

Continuous sidewalks both sides, ADA bus stop landings
Continuous sidewalks both sides, ADA bus stop landings
Continuous sidewalks both sides, ADA bus stop landings
Continuous sidewalks both sides, ADA bus stop landings
Continuous sidewalks both sides, ADA bus stop landings
Continuous sidewalks both sides, ADA bus stop landings
Continuous sidewalks both sides, ADA bus stop landings
Continuous sidewalks both sides, ADA bus stop landings
Continuous sidewalks both sides, ADA bus stop landings
Continuous sidewalks both sides, ADA bus stop landings
Continuous sidewalks both sides, ADA bus stop landings
Continuous sidewalks both sides, ADA bus stop landings
Continuous sidewalks both sides, ADA bus stop landings
Continuous sidewalks both sides, ADA bus stop landings
Continuous sidewalks both sides, ADA bus stop landings
Continuous sidewalks both sides, ADA bus stop landings
Continuous sidewalks both sides, ADA bus stop landings
Continuous sidewalks both sides, ADA bus stop landings
Continuous sidewalks both sides, ADA bus stop landings
Continuous sidewalks both sides, ADA bus stop landings
Continuous sidewalks both sides, ADA bus stop landings
Continuous sidewalks both sides, ADA bus stop landings
Continuous sidewalks both sides, ADA bus stop landings

Continuous sidewalks both sides, ADA bus stop landings

Continuous sidewalks both sides, ADA bus stop landings
Continuous sidewalks both sides, ADA bus stop landings
Continuous sidewalks both sides, ADA bus stop landings
Continuous sidewalks both sides, ADA bus stop landings
Continuous sidewalks both sides, ADA bus stop landings
Continuous sidewalks both sides, ADA bus stop landings
Continuous sidewalks both sides, ADA bus stop landings
Continuous sidewalks both sides, ADA bus stop landings
Continuous sidewalks both sides, ADA bus stop landings
Continuous sidewalks both sides, ADA bus stop landings
Continuous sidewalks both sides, ADA bus stop landings
Continuous sidewalks both sides, ADA bus stop landings

Continuous sidewalks both sides, ADA bus stop landings
Continuous sidewalks both sides, ADA bus stop landings

Continuous sidewalks both sides, ADA bus stop landings
Continuous sidewalks both sides, ADA bus stop landings
Continuous sidewalks both sides, ADA bus stop landings
Continuous sidewalks both sides, ADA bus stop landings
Continuous sidewalks both sides, ADA bus stop landings
Continuous sidewalks both sides, ADA bus stop landings
Continuous sidewalks both sides, ADA bus stop landings
Continuous sidewalks both sides, ADA bus stop landings
Continuous sidewalks both sides, ADA bus stop landings

Ped Compliant (Y) /
Non-Compliant (N)/
Exempt
Y
S/W required south
side

4



Bike Compliant

(Y) / Non- Ped Compliant (Y) /

Section Section Compliant Non-Compliant (N)/
RoadName Beglocation EndLocation StreetID SectionID Length Width Area FC PCl |Comments Bicycle Measures (N)/Exempt(E) Pedstrian Measures Exempt
VALLEY AV DATE ST PALM AV VALLAV 1010 659 19 12521 R 1/No improvements Shared roadway [E” Continuous sidewalks both sides, ADA bus stop landings [
WALNUT DR MAX AV MAPLE DR WALNDR 1030 426 28 11928 R 9 C&G&S/W Shared roadway [ Continuous sidewalks both sides, ADA bus stop landings Y
WALNUT DR MAPLE DR SPRUCE RD WALNDR 1040 962 27 25974 R 0 Partial C&G&S/W Shared roadway [E” Continuous sidewalks both sides, ADA bus stop landings [
ZENITH ST FRESNO AV THIRD AV ZENIST 1030 672 38 25536 R 13| C&G&S/W Shared roadway [E” Continuous sidewalks both sides, ADA bus stop landings Y

36487 1235971

Bikeway Notes:

E* - Exception,Not in BMP

Pedestrian Notes:

E** - Not required if C/G not existing, or not a bus route/stop



